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Small energy companies holding ATP 

Label Company name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

AUSTRALIAN GASFIELDS LIMITED
BENGAL ENERGY (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD
BLACK GOLD OIL PTY LTD
CHI OIL AND GAS PTY LTD
CHINAMPA EXPLORATION PTY LTD
CIRCUMPACIFIC ENERGY (AUSTRALIA) PTY LIMITED
CNOOC GALILEE GAS COMPANY PTY LTD
EOIL PTY LTD
FENNELL, Patrick James
GOSHAWK (QLD) PTY LTD
ICON ENERGY LIMITED
QUEENSLAND OIL PTY LIMITED
REAL ENERGY QUEENSLAND PTY LTD
SEYMOUR ENERGY PTY. LTD.
TRI-STAR PETROLEUM COMPANY
TWINZA OIL (QLD) PTY LTD


